
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Key Indicator 1.3 Curriculum Enrichment 

Metric 1.3.4 Percentage of students undertaking field projects / research projects / 

internships (Data for the latest completed academic year) 

 

 

 

 

 

 
S.No Description 

1.  List of students undertaking the field projects/ research projects / internship program-wise 

in the last completed academic year along with the details of title, place of work etc. 

2.  •Internship / research projects completion certificate from the organization where 

internship / research projects was completed along with the duration.  

and  

• Report of the field visit / sample photographs of the field visit / permission letter from the 

competent authority will be considered  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Criterion 1 – Curricular Aspects 

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (HONS) 

 



Bachelor of Commerce (Hons.) 

 

Department and 

Programme 

Project/Programme 

Title 

No. of students 

enrolled for Field 

Projects / 

Internships 

Year 

B.Com Hons. Internships 51 2020-21 

 

 

S.No. Reg. No    Student Name  Batch Year Place  
Internal or 

 External 

1 118012151116 ABDUL MAJED J 2018-21 II Year Online External 

2 118012151117 ABINASH MANIKANDAN K.J 2018-21 II Year Online External 

3 118012151118 BOOPESH K 2018-21 II Year Online External 

4 118011151119 CHINTHAMANI A 2018-21 II Year Online External 

5 118011151120 DEEPIKA R 2018-21 II Year Online External 

6 118011151121 DESHA PRIYA W 2018-21 II Year Online External 

7 118012151122 DINESH R 2018-21 II Year Online External 

8 118011151123 DURGA G 2018-21 II Year Online External 

9 118012151124 HARIHARASUDHAN A 2018-21 II Year Online External 

10 118011151125 HARINI P G 2018-21 II Year Online External 

11 118011151126 HARINI R 2018-21 II Year Online External 

12 118011151127 HATHIJARAHMATH M 2018-21 II Year Online External 

13 118012151128 JEEVA R 2018-21 II Year Online External 

14 118012151129 JEEVARETHINAM N 2018-21 II Year Online External 

15 118011151130 KANISHKA K 2018-21 II Year Online External 

16 118012151131 KARNAN T 2018-21 II Year Online External 

17 118012151132 KARTHIK KUMAR S 2018-21 II Year Online External 

18 118011151133 KARTHIKA R 2018-21 II Year Online External 

19 118011151134 KAVIYA S 2018-21 II Year Online External 

20 118011151135 KIRUTHIKA K 2018-21 II Year Online External 

21 118011151136 LAVANYA J 2018-21 II Year Online External 

22 118012151137 MADHANAGOPAL S 2018-21 II Year Online External 

23 118011151138 MAHALAKSHMI K 2018-21 II Year Online External 

24 118011151139 MANGAYARKKARASI S 2018-21 II Year Online External 

25 118012151140 MOHAMED ARSHAD J H 2018-21 II Year Online External 

26 118012151141 MOHAMED SAIBUDEEN S 2018-21 II Year Online External 

27 118012151142 MOHAMED SHAFIK H 2018-21 II Year Online External 

28 118012151143 MOHAMED THANWEER T 2018-21 II Year Online External 



29 118011151144 NAJEETHA HATHOON A 2018-21 II Year Online External 

30 118011151145 NANDHINI R 2018-21 II Year Online External 

31 118011151146 NARMADHA I 2018-21 II Year Online External 

32 118011151147 NATHISHA J 2018-21 II Year Online External 

33 118012151148 PREMKUMAR S P 2018-21 II Year Online External 

34 118011151149 RACENA NELOFAR 2018-21 II Year Online External 

35 118012151150 RAGAVI SRI S 2018-21 II Year Online External 

36 118012151151 RIYASDEEN F 2018-21 II Year Online External 

37 118011151152 SALEENA BEGUM U 2018-21 II Year Online External 

38 118012151153 SATHISH KUMAR G 2018-21 II Year Online External 

39 118011151154 SHALINI K 2018-21 II Year Online External 

40 118011151155 SRIDHARSHINI R 2018-21 II Year Online External 

41 118012151156 SURYA PRAKASH K 2018-21 II Year Online External 

42 118012151157 TAUFIQ ANWAR I 2018-21 II Year Online External 

43 118011151158 TEENA JENI J 2018-21 II Year Online External 

44 118012151159 UDAIYAN M 2018-21 II Year Online External 

45 118011151160 VAISHNAVI A 2018-21 II Year Online External 

46 118012151161 VASANTH S 2018-21 II Year Online External 

47 118012151162 VENKATESH S 2018-21 II Year Online External 

48 118012151163 VIGNESH A 2018-21 II Year Online External 

49 118011151164 VIMALA V 2018-21 II Year Online External 

50 118011151165 YOGANA N 2018-21 II Year Online External 

51 119011151166 SUMAIA MOHAMED IBRAHIM 2018-21 II Year Online External 
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Bachelor of Commerce (Hons.) 

 

Department and 

Programme 

Project/Programme 

Title 

No. of students 

enrolled for Field 

Projects / 

Internships 

Year 

B.Com Hons. Field Projects 51 2020-21 

 

B.Com Hons. 

S.No

. 
Reg. No. Student Name 

Yea

r 

Title of the 

Project 

Internal  

or  

Externa

l 



1 
11801115111

9 
CHINTHAMANI A III  

A STUDY ON 

PERCEPTION 

TOWARDS A 

NATIONAL 

EDUCATION 

POLICY WITH 

SPECIAL 

REFERENCE TO 

TEACHERS IN 

HIGHER 

EDUCATION 

External 

2 
11801115113

8 
MAHALAKSHMI K III  

A STUDY ON 

PERCEPTION 

TOWARDS A 

NATIONAL 

EDUCATION 

POLICY WITH 

SPECIAL 

REFERENCE TO 

TEACHERS IN 

HIGHER 

EDUCATION 

External 

3 
11801215111

6 
ABDUL MAJED J III  

A STUDY ON 

PERCEPTION 

TOWARDS A 

NATIONAL 

EDUCATION 

POLICY WITH 

SPECIAL 

REFERENCE TO 

TEACHERS IN 

HIGHER 

EDUCATION 

External 

4 
11801215111

7 

ABINASH MANIKANDAN 

K.J 
III  

A STUDY ON 

PERCEPTION 

TOWARDS A 

NATIONAL 

EDUCATION 

POLICY WITH 

SPECIAL 

REFERENCE TO 

TEACHERS IN 

HIGHER 

EDUCATION 

External 

5 
11801115112

0 
DEEPIKA R III  

A STUDY ON 

SOLVENCY 
External 



POSITION OF 

KCP SUGARS 

AND 

INDUSTRIES 

CORPORATION 

LIMITED 

6 
11801215111

8 
BOOPESH K III  

A STUDY ON 

SOLVENCY 

POSITION OF 

KCP SUGARS 

AND 

INDUSTRIES 

CORPORATION 

LIMITED 

External 

7 
11801115112

1 
DESHA PRIYA W III  

A STUDY ON 

SOLVENCY 

POSITION OF 

KCP SUGARS 

AND 

INDUSTRIES 

CORPORATION 

LIMITED 

External 

8 
11801215112

2 
DINESH R III  

A STUDY ON 

SOLVENCY 

POSITION OF 

KCP SUGARS 

AND 

INDUSTRIES 

CORPORATION 

LIMITED 

External 

9 
11801115112

5 
HARINI P G III  

INCLINATION 

FOR ADOPTING 

CHANGE IN 

CAREER DUE 

TO COVID-19 - 

CHALLENGES 

AND 

OPPORTUNITIE

S 

External 

10 
11801215112

4 
HARIHARASUDHAN A III  

INCLINATION 

FOR ADOPTING 

CHANGE IN 

CAREER DUE 

TO COVID-19 - 

CHALLENGES 

AND 

External 



OPPORTUNITIE

S 

11 
11801215112

8 
JEEVA R III  

INCLINATION 

FOR ADOPTING 

CHANGE IN 

CAREER DUE 

TO COVID-19 - 

CHALLENGES 

AND 

OPPORTUNITIE

S 

External 

12 
11801115112

6 
HARINI R III  

THE 

PERFORMANCE 

OF THANJAVUR 

CENTRAL CO-

OPERATIVE 

BANK AND 

PROBLEMS 

FACED BY THE 

BANK 

EMPLOYEES 

DURING 

PANDEMIC 

External 

13 
11801215112

9 
JEEVARETHINAM N III  

THE 

PERFORMANCE 

OF THANJAVUR 

CENTRAL CO-

OPERATIVE 

BANK AND 

PROBLEMS 

FACED BY THE 

BANK 

EMPLOYEES 

DURING 

PANDEMIC 

External 

14 
11801115113

0 
KANISHKA K III  

THE 

PERFORMANCE 

OF THANJAVUR 

CENTRAL CO-

OPERATIVE 

BANK AND 

PROBLEMS 

FACED BY THE 

BANK 

EMPLOYEES 

DURING 

External 



PANDEMIC 

15 
11801215113

1 
KARNAN T III  

THE 

PERFORMANCE 

OF THANJAVUR 

CENTRAL CO-

OPERATIVE 

BANK AND 

PROBLEMS 

FACED BY THE 

BANK 

EMPLOYEES 

DURING 

PANDEMIC 

External 

16 
11801115112

7 
HATHIJARAHMATH M III  

A STUDY ON 

CAREER 

PERCEPTION 

OF PASSEDOUT 

COLLEGE 

STUDENTS 

DURING 

COVID-19 

External 

17 
11801215113

2 
KARTHIK KUMAR S III  

A STUDY ON 

CAREER 

PERCEPTION 

OF PASSEDOUT 

COLLEGE 

STUDENTS 

DURING 

COVID-19 

External 

18 
11801115113

3 
KARTHIKA R III  

A STUDY ON 

CAREER 

PERCEPTION 

OF PASSEDOUT 

COLLEGE 

STUDENTS 

DURING 

COVID-19 

External 

19 
11801115113

4 
KAVIYA S III  

A STUDY ON 

CAREER 

PERCEPTION 

OF PASSEDOUT 

COLLEGE 

STUDENTS 

DURING 

COVID-19 

External 



20 
11801215115

9 
UDAIYAN M III  

A STUDY ON 

IMPACT OF 

FARM LAW ON 

MSP ON PADDY 

PRICING WITH 

SPECIAL 

REFERENCE TO 

THANJAVUR 

External 

21 
11801115113

5 
KIRUTHIKA K III  

A STUDY ON 

IMPACT OF 

FARM LAW ON 

MSP ON PADDY 

PRICING WITH 

SPECIAL 

REFERENCE TO 

THANJAVUR 

External 

22 
11801215113

7 
MADHANAGOPAL S III  

A STUDY ON 

IMPACT OF 

FARM LAW ON 

MSP ON PADDY 

PRICING WITH 

SPECIAL 

REFERENCE TO 

THANJAVUR 

External 

23 
11801215114

1 
MOHAMED SAIBUDEEN S III  

A STUDY ON 

IMPACT OF 

FARM LAW ON 

MSP ON PADDY 

PRICING WITH 

SPECIAL 

REFERENCE TO 

THANJAVUR 

External 

24 
11801115113

6 
LAVANYA J III  

RESTLESS 

HOMEMAKERS 

AND THEIR 

MENTAL 

HEALTH 

PREPAREDNESS 

DURING THE 

CONSECUTIVE 

LOCKDOWN: A 

STUDY 

External 

25 
11801115113

9 
MANGAYARKKARASI S III  

RESTLESS 

HOMEMAKERS 

AND THEIR 

MENTAL 

External 



HEALTH 

PREPAREDNESS 

DURING THE 

CONSECUTIVE 

LOCKDOWN: A 

STUDY 

26 
11801215114

0 
MOHAMED ARSHAD J H III  

RESTLESS 

HOMEMAKERS 

AND THEIR 

MENTAL 

HEALTH 

PREPAREDNESS 

DURING THE 

CONSECUTIVE 

LOCKDOWN: A 

STUDY 

External 

27 
11801215114

2 
MOHAMED SHAFIK H III  

RESTLESS 

HOMEMAKERS 

AND THEIR 

MENTAL 

HEALTH 

PREPAREDNESS 

DURING THE 

CONSECUTIVE 

LOCKDOWN: A 

STUDY 

External 

28 
11801115114

4 
NAJEETHA HATHOON A III  

A STUDY ON 

ISSUES 

INVOLVED IN 

MARKETING OF 

THANJAVUR 

PAINTINGS 

AND ART 

PLATE 

External 

29 
11801215114

3 
MOHAMED THANWEER T III  

A STUDY ON 

ISSUES 

INVOLVED IN 

MARKETING OF 

THANJAVUR 

PAINTINGS 

AND ART 

PLATE 

External 

30 
11801115114

5 
NANDHINI R III  

A STUDY ON 

ISSUES 

INVOLVED IN 

MARKETING OF 

External 



THANJAVUR 

PAINTINGS 

AND ART 

PLATE 

31 
11801115114

7 
NATHISHA J III  

A STUDY ON 

ISSUES 

INVOLVED IN 

MARKETING OF 

THANJAVUR 

PAINTINGS 

AND ART 

PLATE 

External 

32 
11801115114

6 
NARMADHA I III  

CHALLENGES 

AND 

OPPORTUNITIE

S FACED BY 

ELEMENTARY 

PRIVATE 

SCHOOL 

TEACHERS 

AFTER 

INTRODUCTION 

OF ONLINE 

CLASSES 

DURING 

COVID-19 WITH 

SPECIAL 

REFERENCE TO 

THANJAVUR 

DISTRICT 

External 

33 
11901115116

6 
SUMAIYA III  

CHALLENGES 

AND 

OPPORTUNITIE

S FACED BY 

ELEMENTARY 

PRIVATE 

SCHOOL 

TEACHERS 

AFTER 

INTRODUCTION 

OF ONLINE 

CLASSES 

DURING 

COVID-19 WITH 

SPECIAL 

REFERENCE TO 

External 



THANJAVUR 

DISTRICT 

34 
11801215114

8 
PREMKUMAR S P III  

CHALLENGES 

AND 

OPPORTUNITIE

S FACED BY 

ELEMENTARY 

PRIVATE 

SCHOOL 

TEACHERS 

AFTER 

INTRODUCTION 

OF ONLINE 

CLASSES 

DURING 

COVID-19 WITH 

SPECIAL 

REFERENCE TO 

THANJAVUR 

DISTRICT 

External 

35 
11801215115

0 
RAGAVI SRI S III  

CHALLENGES 

AND 

OPPORTUNITIE

S FACED BY 

ELEMENTARY 

PRIVATE 

SCHOOL 

TEACHERS 

AFTER 

INTRODUCTION 

OF ONLINE 

CLASSES 

DURING 

COVID-19 WITH 

SPECIAL 

REFERENCE TO 

THANJAVUR 

DISTRICT 

External 

36 
11801115114

9 
RACENA NELOFAR III  

A STUDY ON 

CUSTOMER 

BEHAVIOUR ON 

ADAPTION OF 

DIGITAL 

BANKING AND 

PAYMENT 

External 



WITH 

REFERENCE TO 

THANJAVUR 

DISTRICT 

37 
11801215115

1 
RIYASDEEN F III  

A STUDY ON 

CUSTOMER 

BEHAVIOUR ON 

ADAPTION OF 

DIGITAL 

BANKING AND 

PAYMENT 

WITH 

REFERENCE TO 

THANJAVUR 

DISTRICT 

External 

38 
11801115116

0 
VAISHNAVI A III  

A STUDY ON 

CUSTOMER 

BEHAVIOUR ON 

ADAPTION OF 

DIGITAL 

BANKING AND 

PAYMENT 

WITH 

REFERENCE TO 

THANJAVUR 

DISTRICT 

External 

39 
11801115115

4 
SHALINI K III  

A STUDY ON 

CUSTOMER 

BEHAVIOUR ON 

ADAPTION OF 

DIGITAL 

BANKING AND 

PAYMENT 

WITH 

REFERENCE TO 

THANJAVUR 

DISTRICT 

External 

40 
11801115115

2 
SALEENA BEGUM U III  

A STUDY ON 

SOCIAL AND 

PERSONAL 

SKILLS 

NEEDED TO 

FACE 

PANDEMIC 

PERIODS AT 

THANJAVUR 

External 



41 
11801215115

6 
SURYA PRAKASH K III  

A STUDY ON 

SOCIAL AND 

PERSONAL 

SKILLS 

NEEDED TO 

FACE 

PANDEMIC 

PERIODS AT 

THANJAVUR 

External 

42 
11801215115

7 
TAUFIQ ANWAR I III  

A STUDY ON 

SOCIAL AND 

PERSONAL 

SKILLS 

NEEDED TO 

FACE 

PANDEMIC 

PERIODS AT 

THANJAVUR 

External 

43 
11801115115

8 
TEENA JENI J III  

A STUDY ON 

SOCIAL AND 

PERSONAL 

SKILLS 

NEEDED TO 

FACE 

PANDEMIC 

PERIODS AT 

THANJAVUR 

External 

44 
11801115115

5 
SRIDHARSHINI R III  

A STUDY ON 

CONSUMER’S 

PREFERENCES 

TOWARDS 

HOME CARE 

PRODUCTS OF 

HINDUSTAN 

UNILEVER LTD 

IN THANJAVUR 

TOWN 

External 

45 
11801215116

1 
VASANTH S III  

A STUDY ON 

CONSUMER’S 

PREFERENCES 

TOWARDS 

HOME CARE 

PRODUCTS OF 

HINDUSTAN 

UNILEVER LTD 

IN THANJAVUR 

External 



TOWN 

46 
11801215116

2 
VENKATESH S III  

A STUDY ON 

CONSUMER’S 

PREFERENCES 

TOWARDS 

HOME CARE 

PRODUCTS OF 

HINDUSTAN 

UNILEVER LTD 

IN THANJAVUR 

TOWN 

External 

47 
11801215115

3 
SATHISH KUMAR G III  

A STUDY ON 

CONSUMER’S 

PREFERENCES 

TOWARDS 

HOME CARE 

PRODUCTS OF 

HINDUSTAN 

UNILEVER LTD 

IN THANJAVUR 

TOWN 

External 

48 
11801115112

3 
DURGA G III  

EXPLORING 

THE 

PERCEPTION 

AND 

BEHAVIORAL 

ASPECTS OF 

ONLINE FOOD 

DELIVERY 

SERVICE 

PERSONNEL 

External 

49 
11801215116

3 
VIGNESH A III  

EXPLORING 

THE 

PERCEPTION 

AND 

BEHAVIORAL 

ASPECTS OF 

ONLINE FOOD 

DELIVERY 

SERVICE 

PERSONNEL 

External 

50 
11801115116

4 
VIMALA V III  

EXPLORING 

THE 

PERCEPTION 

AND 

External 



BEHAVIORAL 

ASPECTS OF 

ONLINE FOOD 

DELIVERY 

SERVICE 

PERSONNEL 

51 
11801115116

5 
YOGANA N III  

EXPLORING 

THE 

PERCEPTION 

AND 

BEHAVIORAL 

ASPECTS OF 

ONLINE FOOD 

DELIVERY 

SERVICE 

PERSONNEL 

External 
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Master of Commerce (M.Com) 

 

Department and 

Programme 

Project/Programme 

Title 

No. of students 

enrolled for Field 

Projects / 

Internships 

Year 

M.Com Field Projects 5 2020-21 

 

M.Com 

S.No. Reg. No. Student Name Year Title of the Project 

Internal  

or  

External 

1 119011361004 D.MERLIN II 

IMPACT OF M-

COMMERCE IN TODAY 

BUSINESS IN 

THANJAVUR DISTRICT 

External 

2 119012361002 S.DHINESH KUMAR II 

A STUDY ON 

CUSTOMER 

PERCEPTION ON E-

MARKETING PRODUCT 

WITH SPECIAL 

REFERENCE TO 

THANJAVUR DISTRICT. 

External 

3 119011361005 A.SIVARANJANI II 

EFFECTIVENESS 

CONSTRUCTION 

SECTOR AND ITS 

PERFORMANCE 

DURING ENTENDED 

LOCKDOWN TO STEM 

THE COVID – 19  

PANDEMIC 

External 

4 119012361007 N.VIJAY II 

NON-PERFORMING 

ASSETS IN PUBLIC AND 

PRIVATE SECTOR 

BANKS IN INDIA 

External 

5 119012361003 R.IMTIASH AHMED II 
INSTRUCTIONAL 

STRATEGIES AMND 

External 



DIFFICULTIES IN 

ONLINE TEACHING 

AMIDST OF COVID-19 

IN HIGHER EDUCATION 

SECTOR: THE 

TEACHER’S 

PERSPECTIVE 
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Master of Commerce (M.Com) 

 

Department and 

Programme 

Project/Programme 

Title 

No. of students 

enrolled for Field 

Projects / 

Internships 

Year 

M.Com Field Projects 5 2020-21 

 

M.Com 

S.No. Reg. No. Student Name Year Title of the Project 

Internal  

or  

External 

1 119011361004 D.MERLIN II 

IMPACT OF M-

COMMERCE IN TODAY 

BUSINESS IN 

THANJAVUR DISTRICT 

External 

2 119012361002 S.DHINESH KUMAR II 

A STUDY ON 

CUSTOMER 

PERCEPTION ON E-

MARKETING PRODUCT 

WITH SPECIAL 

REFERENCE TO 

THANJAVUR DISTRICT. 

External 

3 119011361005 A.SIVARANJANI II 

EFFECTIVENESS 

CONSTRUCTION 

SECTOR AND ITS 

PERFORMANCE 

DURING ENTENDED 

LOCKDOWN TO STEM 

THE COVID – 19  

PANDEMIC 

External 

4 119012361007 N.VIJAY II 

NON-PERFORMING 

ASSETS IN PUBLIC AND 

PRIVATE SECTOR 

BANKS IN INDIA 

External 

5 119012361003 R.IMTIASH AHMED II 

INSTRUCTIONAL 

STRATEGIES AMND 

DIFFICULTIES IN 

ONLINE TEACHING 

AMIDST OF COVID-19 

IN HIGHER EDUCATION 

SECTOR: THE 

TEACHER’S 

External 



PERSPECTIVE 
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Bachelor of Commerce (Hons.) 

 

Department and 

Programme 

Project/Programme 

Title 

No. of students 

enrolled for Field 

Projects / 

Internships 

Year 

B.Com Hons. Internships 51 2020-21 

 

 

S.No. Programme Name 
Programme  

Code 
Reg. No    Student Name  Batch Year 

1 B.Com Hons. 151 118012151116 ABDUL MAJED J 2018-21 II Year 

2 B.Com Hons. 151 118012151117 ABINASH MANIKANDAN K.J 2018-21 II Year 



3 B.Com Hons. 151 118012151118 BOOPESH K 2018-21 II Year 

4 B.Com Hons. 151 118011151119 CHINTHAMANI A 2018-21 II Year 

5 B.Com Hons. 151 118011151120 DEEPIKA R 2018-21 II Year 

6 B.Com Hons. 151 118011151121 DESHA PRIYA W 2018-21 II Year 

7 B.Com Hons. 151 118012151122 DINESH R 2018-21 II Year 

8 B.Com Hons. 151 118011151123 DURGA G 2018-21 II Year 

9 B.Com Hons. 151 118012151124 HARIHARASUDHAN A 2018-21 II Year 

10 B.Com Hons. 151 118011151125 HARINI P G 2018-21 II Year 

11 B.Com Hons. 151 118011151126 HARINI R 2018-21 II Year 

12 B.Com Hons. 151 118011151127 HATHIJARAHMATH M 2018-21 II Year 

13 B.Com Hons. 151 118012151128 JEEVA R 2018-21 II Year 

14 B.Com Hons. 151 118012151129 JEEVARETHINAM N 2018-21 II Year 

15 B.Com Hons. 151 118011151130 KANISHKA K 2018-21 II Year 

16 B.Com Hons. 151 118012151131 KARNAN T 2018-21 II Year 

17 B.Com Hons. 151 118012151132 KARTHIK KUMAR S 2018-21 II Year 

18 B.Com Hons. 151 118011151133 KARTHIKA R 2018-21 II Year 

19 B.Com Hons. 151 118011151134 KAVIYA S 2018-21 II Year 

20 B.Com Hons. 151 118011151135 KIRUTHIKA K 2018-21 II Year 

21 B.Com Hons. 151 118011151136 LAVANYA J 2018-21 II Year 

22 B.Com Hons. 151 118012151137 MADHANAGOPAL S 2018-21 II Year 

23 B.Com Hons. 151 118011151138 MAHALAKSHMI K 2018-21 II Year 

24 B.Com Hons. 151 118011151139 MANGAYARKKARASI S 2018-21 II Year 

25 B.Com Hons. 151 118012151140 MOHAMED ARSHAD J H 2018-21 II Year 

26 B.Com Hons. 151 118012151141 MOHAMED SAIBUDEEN S 2018-21 II Year 

27 B.Com Hons. 151 118012151142 MOHAMED SHAFIK H 2018-21 II Year 

28 B.Com Hons. 151 118012151143 MOHAMED THANWEER T 2018-21 II Year 

29 B.Com Hons. 151 118011151144 NAJEETHA HATHOON A 2018-21 II Year 

30 B.Com Hons. 151 118011151145 NANDHINI R 2018-21 II Year 

31 B.Com Hons. 151 118011151146 NARMADHA I 2018-21 II Year 

32 B.Com Hons. 151 118011151147 NATHISHA J 2018-21 II Year 

33 B.Com Hons. 151 118012151148 PREMKUMAR S P 2018-21 II Year 

34 B.Com Hons. 151 118011151149 RACENA NELOFAR 2018-21 II Year 

35 B.Com Hons. 151 118012151150 RAGAVI SRI S 2018-21 II Year 

36 B.Com Hons. 151 118012151151 RIYASDEEN F 2018-21 II Year 

37 B.Com Hons. 151 118011151152 SALEENA BEGUM U 2018-21 II Year 

38 B.Com Hons. 151 118012151153 SATHISH KUMAR G 2018-21 II Year 

39 B.Com Hons. 151 118011151154 SHALINI K 2018-21 II Year 

40 B.Com Hons. 151 118011151155 SRIDHARSHINI R 2018-21 II Year 

41 B.Com Hons. 151 118012151156 SURYA PRAKASH K 2018-21 II Year 

42 B.Com Hons. 151 118012151157 TAUFIQ ANWAR I 2018-21 II Year 

43 B.Com Hons. 151 118011151158 TEENA JENI J 2018-21 II Year 



44 B.Com Hons. 151 118012151159 UDAIYAN M 2018-21 II Year 

45 B.Com Hons. 151 118011151160 VAISHNAVI A 2018-21 II Year 

46 B.Com Hons. 151 118012151161 VASANTH S 2018-21 II Year 

47 B.Com Hons. 151 118012151162 VENKATESH S 2018-21 II Year 

48 B.Com Hons. 151 118012151163 VIGNESH A 2018-21 II Year 

49 B.Com Hons. 151 118011151164 VIMALA V 2018-21 II Year 

50 B.Com Hons. 151 118011151165 YOGANA N 2018-21 II Year 

51 B.Com Hons. 151 119011151166 SUMAIA MOHAMED IBRAHIM 2018-21 II Year 
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